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ECO BUTTON

Features:

Push button and send computer into
sleep mode

Saves current work behind computer
password

Huge branding area

Printable with spot color or engraving
4 color process available through
over-seas production

Glows for maximum brand exposure

Available in red, blue and green

Specifications:

Product Size:
3-9/16"W x 3-9/16“H x 1/2"D
Imprint Area:
2"Wx 2"H
Color Options:

Red, blue, green
Branding Options:
Pad print / engrave
Packaging:

White tuck box
MOQ:
25pcs
Production Time:
In-house 3-5 working days

(Rush services available)

Pricing:

25:
50:
100:
250:
500:
1000:

$6.99®
$6.99®
$6.99®
$6.69®
$6.39®
$5.99®





