## 9900ECO

**ECO BUTTON** 





## Features:

- Push button and send computer into sleep mode
- Saves current work behind computer
  password
- Huge branding area
- Printable with spot color or engraving
- 4 color process available through over-seas production
- Glows for maximum brand exposure
- Available in red, blue and green

## **Specifications:**

Product Size: 3-9/16"W x 3-9/16"H x 1/2"D Imprint Area: 2"W x 2"H Color Options: Red, blue, green Branding Options: Pad print / engrave Packaging: White tuck box MOQ: 25pcs Production Time: In-house 3-5 working days (Rush services available)

## Pricing:

25:	\$6.99 <sup>(R)</sup>
50:	\$6.99 <sup>(R)</sup>
100:	\$6.99 <sup>(R)</sup>
250:	\$6.69 <sup>(R)</sup>
500:	\$6.39 <sup>(R)</sup>
000:	\$5.99 <sup>(R)</sup>

1